
分数段 小计人数 累计人数
   总成绩=100 6 6

        99≤总成绩<100 35 41
        98≤总成绩<99 53 94
        97≤总成绩<98 92 186
        96≤总成绩<97 120 306
        95≤总成绩<96 152 458
        94≤总成绩<95 166 624
        93≤总成绩<94 202 826
        92≤总成绩<93 196 1022
        91≤总成绩<92 254 1276
        90≤总成绩<91 235 1511
        89≤总成绩<90 205 1716
        88≤总成绩<89 253 1969
        87≤总成绩<88 266 2235
        86≤总成绩<87 278 2513
        85≤总成绩<86 327 2840
        84≤总成绩<85 381 3221
        83≤总成绩<84 411 3632
        82≤总成绩<83 477 4109
        81≤总成绩<82 461 4570
        80≤总成绩<81 527 5097
        79≤总成绩<80 572 5669
        78≤总成绩<79 602 6271
        77≤总成绩<78 649 6920
        76≤总成绩<77 710 7630
        75≤总成绩<76 647 8277
        74≤总成绩<75 616 8893
        73≤总成绩<74 704 9597
        72≤总成绩<73 662 10259
        71≤总成绩<72 639 10898
        70≤总成绩<71 604 11502
        69≤总成绩<70 533 12035
        68≤总成绩<69 500 12535
        67≤总成绩<68 470 13005
        66≤总成绩<67 430 13435
        65≤总成绩<66 418 13853
        64≤总成绩<65 408 14261
        63≤总成绩<64 314 14575
        62≤总成绩<63 323 14898
        61≤总成绩<62 275 15173
        60≤总成绩<61 269 15442
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